Homer

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

» Bradley Sovocool
o Jessica Parmiter

Players (9)

NAME

Catherine Apker
Aislynn Cobb
Kaylee Darling
Catelyn Ensign
Anya Gofkowski
Amanda Rood
Madison Singleton
Samantha Sovocool
Eila Spanbauer

Girls Varsity Basketball

GRADE
Graduated
12

11

11

10
Graduated
11

11

10

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org
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